INTERNATIONAL
Specifications subject to change © 6-2006
FLOORGRILLE
GD200
Fast selection diagram
E    1 270
Application
The grille type GD200 is used for the

L x H (mm)
Specifications subject to change © 6-2006E    1 270
How to order
INTERNATIONAL
GD200 dimension 300 x 300 mm with damper GT007
G D 2 0 7 - - 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0
L H
0: without damper
7: with damper
Possible deliveries
GD200
GD207
Selection table
L x H
(mm)
Af
(m2)
vf (m/s) = 2
ipt(Pa) = 2
qv (m3/s)
2,5
4
qv
3
5
qv
4
10
qv
5
15
qv
200 x 200 0,028         0,056        0,070  0,084  0,112  0,140
300 x 150 0,032         0,064        0,080  0,096  0,128  0,160
250 x 200 0,036         0,072        0,090  0,108  0,144  0,180
350 x 150 0,039         0,078        0,098  0,117  0,156  0,195
300 x 200 0,044         0,088        0,110  0,132  0,176  0,220
400 x 150
250 x 250
300 x 250 0,056         0,112        0,140  0,168  0,224  0,280
400 x 200 0,060         0,120        0,150  0,180  0,240  0,300
600 x 150 0,066         0,132        0,165  0,198  0,264  0,330
300 x 300 0,068         0,136       0,170  0,204  0,272  0,340
500 x 200
400 x 250 0,076         0,152        0,190  0,228  0,304  0,380
L x H
(mm)
Af
(m2)
vf (m/s) = 2
ipt(Pa) = 2
qv (m3/s)
2,5
4
qv
3
5
qv
4
10
qv
5
15
qv
750 x 150 0,084         0,168        0,210  0,252  0,336  0,420
500 x 250 0,096         0,192        0,240  0,288  0,384  0,480
750 x 200
600 x 250 0,116         0,232        0,290  0,348  0,464  0,580
500 x 300
400 x 400 0,125         0,250        0,313  0,375  0,500  0,625
600 x 300 0,141         0,282        0,353  0,423  0,564  0,705
750 x 250 0,146         0,292        0,365  0,438  0,584  0,730
750 x 300 0,177         0,354        0,443  0,531  0,708  0,885